Calls Received

Incidents

Incidents Cleared

Criminal Complaints
Non-Traffic Citations Issued
Traffic Citations Issued
Warning

Traffic Stops

Juvenile Petitions

Warrant Service

Borough of Greenville

Assists to Other Departments

Traffic Accidents

501

502

503

SRO

2021 Totals

Borough

5,385
2051
1621
126
41
176
409
646
13
31
214

94

West Salem
Twp.

1183
377
274
30
5
21
34
76
14
9
25

61

Crusier Miles

TOTAL

Cruisers

92,619

27,165
33,855

31,599

922

YTD Total

6,568

2,428

1,895

156

46

197

443

722

27

40

239

155




Calls Received
Incidents

Criminal Complaints

Calls Received
Incidents

Criminal Complaints
Man Hours

Miles Patrolled

Traffic Stops

Taffic Accidents
Traffic Citations

Routine Patrols

Borough of Greenville

2019
7,329
2,665

242

2020
7,039
2,871

166

West Salem Township

2019
1,870
531
48
521:53
11,531

86

68
37

1030

2020
1,553
506
39
599:38:00
12,772

76

55
19

N/A

* Incomplete numbers due to 911 switching to new CAD system

2021
5,385
2051

126

30
513:45:00
7,555

76

61
21

N/A




Non-Traffic Citations

Name
Lt. Paul Molton

Sgt. James Hellman

Cpl. Wesley Carson (SRO)
Cpl. Derek Jeziorkowski
Cpl. Ian Kelly

Ptlm. William Caldwell
Ptlm. Josh Coppick

Ptlm. Nick Sekerski

Ptlm. Sean Flanagan

Ptlm. Tyler McKinney P/T
Ptlm. Randy Patterson P/T

Ptlm. Jacob Kindle P/T

2019-2021 In active officers
In active officer
In active officer
In active officer
In active officer

In active officer

TOTAL

2019
12

5]
2
13

12

*NOT ACTIVE*
3

0

16

25

101

2020

36

2021

12
13

12

54




Name
Lt. Paul Molton

Sgt. James Hellman
Cpl. Wesley Carson
Cpl. Derek Jeziorkowski
Cpl. Ian Kelly

Ptlm. William Caldwell
Ptlm. Josh Coppick
Ptlm. Nicholas Sekerski
Ptlm. Tyler McKinney
Ptlm. Randy Patterson
Part-Time

Ptlm. Jacob Kindle

Part-Time
Ptlm. Sean Flanagan

2019-2021 In active officers

In active officer

In active officer

In active officer

In active officer

In active officer

Traffic Citations

2019
4

8

*NOT ACTIVE*
2

4

41

31

105

TOTAL 252

2020

10

63

14

16

36

169

2021

11

81

19

16

47

200




Juvenile Petitions & Criminal Complaints

Lt. Paul Molton

Sgt. James Hellman

Cpl. Wesley Carson (SRO)
Cpl. Derek Jeziorkowski
Cpl. Ian Kelly

Ptlm. William Caldwell
Ptlm Josh Coppick

Ptlm. Nick Sekerski

Plm. Tyler McKinney
Ptlm. Randy Patterson P/T
Ptlm. Conner Biggs P/T
Ptlm. Jacob Kindle P/T

Ptlm. Sean Flanagan

2019-2020 In active officers
In active officer
In active officer
In active officer
In active officer

In active officer
Full Time

TOTAL

2019

2020

2021

2019

2020

2021

Juvenile Juvenile Juvenile Criminal Criminal Criminal

37

*NOT Active*
0]

0

18

27

15

14

4

33

71

30

10

30

68

290

12

9

7

25

50

13

18

15

24

18

205

16

36

12

12

129




Officer

Lt. Paul Molton

Sgt. James Hellman

Cpl. Wesley Carson (SRO)
Cpl. Derek Jeziorkowski
Cpl. Ian Kelly

Ptlm. William Caldwell
Ptlm. Josh Coppick
Ptlm. Nick Sekerski
Ptlm. Tyler McKinney
Ptlm. Sean Flanagan
Ptlm. Deven Simpson

Ptlm. Randy Patterson
Part-Time

Ptlm. Conner Biggs
Part-Time

Ptlm. Jacob Kindle
Part-Time

2019-2020 In active officers
In active officer
In active officer
In active officer
In active officer
In active officer

Full Time
(Other)

Incident Reports

TOTAL

2019
252
215
144
285
395

384
105
24
NA
NA
NA

32

147

94

211

381
505

15
3196

2020
184
205
144
266
349

416
249
400
292

NA

NA

54

78

192

40

2873

2021
105
155
194
264
271

426
136
325
279

443

105

17

204

2929




