Borough of Greenville 2021 Totals

	Borough	West Salem Twp.	YTD Total
Calls Received	5,385	1183	6,568
Incidents	2051	377	2,428
Incidents Cleared	1621	274	1,895
Criminal Complaints	126	30	156
Non-Traffic Citations Issued	41	5	46
Traffic Citations Issued	176	21	197
Warning	409	34	443
Traffic Stops	646	76	722
Juvenile Petitions	13	14	27
Warrant Service	31	9	40
Assists to Other Departments	214	25	239
Traffic Accidents	94	61	155

Crusier Miles

	Cruisers
501	27,165
502	33,855
503	31,599
SRO	922

TOTAL 92,619

Borough of Greenville

,	<u>2019</u>	2020	2021
Calls Received	7,329	7,039	5,385
Incidents	2,665	2,377	2051
Criminal Complaints	242	166	126

West Salem Township

	2019	2020	2021
Calls Received	1,870	1,553	1183
Incidents	531	506	377
Criminal Complaints	48	39	30
Man Hours	521:53	599:38:00	513:45:00
Miles Patrolled	11,531	12,772	7,555
Traffic Stops	86	76	76
Taffic Accidents	68	55	61
Traffic Citations	37	19	21
Routine Patrols	1030	N/A	N/A

^{*} Incomplete numbers due to 911 switching to new CAD system

Non-Traffic Citations

<u>Name</u> Lt. Paul Molton	2019 12	2020	2021 0
Sgt. James Hellman	5	2	6
Cpl. Wesley Carson (SRO)	2	1	2
Cpl. Derek Jeziorkowski	13	2	10
Cpl. Ian Kelly	12	3	1
Ptlm. William Caldwell	4	8	9
Ptlm. Josh Coppick	4	8	12
Ptlm. Nick Sekerski	0	0	13
Ptlm. Sean Flanagan	0	0	12
Ptlm. Tyler McKinney P/T	3	0	O
Ptlm. Randy Patterson P/T	0	1	O
Ptlm. Jacob Kindle P/T	0	0	7
	NOT ACTIVE		
2019-2021 In active officers	3	0	0
In active officer	0	O	O
In active officer	2	O	O
In active officer	O	0	О
In active officer	16	8	O
In active officer	25	2	0

TOTAL 101 36 54

Traffic Citations

<u>Name</u> Lt. Paul Molton	2019 4	2020 3	2021 3
Sgt. James Hellman	8	10	5
Cpl. Wesley Carson	1	1	1
Cpl. Derek Jeziorkowski	8	9	11
Cpl. Ian Kelly	9	7	7
Ptlm. William Caldwell	33	63	81
Ptlm. Josh Coppick	6	5	3
Ptlm. Nicholas Sekerski	0	14	19
Ptlm. Tyler McKinney	0	16	16
Ptlm. Randy Patterson Part-Time	0	0	O
Ptlm. Jacob Kindle Part-Time	0	2	7
Ptlm. Sean Flanagan	0	0	47
2019-2021 In active officers	*NOT ACTIVE*	0	O
In active officer	4	0	0
In active officer	41	0	O
In active officer	0	0	O
In active officer	31	36	O
In active officer	105	3	O

TOTAL

252

169

200

Juvenile Petitions & Criminal Complaints

<u>ouvern</u>	2019	2020	2021	2019	2020	2021
	Juvenile	Juvenile	Juvenile	Criminal	Criminal	Criminal
Lt. Paul Molton	0	1	0	15	12	2
Sgt. James Hellman	0	1	4	14	9	7
Cpl. Wesley Carson (SRO)	18	2	3	4	7	2
Cpl. Derek Jeziorkowski	2	2	0	33	25	16
Cpl. Ian Kelly	1	0	2	71	50	36
Ptlm. William Caldwell	3	3	2	30	13	6
Ptlm Josh Coppick	1	3	0	7	18	7
Ptlm. Nick Sekerski	0	5	10	0	15	7
Plm. Tyler McKinney	0	1	2	0	24	22
Ptlm. Randy Patterson P/T	0	0	0	1	0	0
Ptlm. Conner Biggs P/T	0	0	0	0	2	0
Ptlm. Jacob Kindle P/T	0	0	1	0	5	12
Ptlm. Sean Flanagan			3			12
	* N	OT Active	*			
2019-2020 In active officers	5	0	0	3	0	0
In active officer	1	0	0	4	0	0
In active officer	0	0	0	10	0	O
In active officer	0	0	0	0	0	0
In active officer	2	0	0	30	7	O
In active officer Full Time	4	0	0	68	18	O
TOTAL	37	18	27	290	205	129

Incident Reports

Officer		2019	2020	2021
Lt. Paul Molton		252	184	105
Sgt. James Hellman		215	205	155
Cpl. Wesley Carson (SRO)		144	144	194
Cpl. Derek Jeziorkowski		285	266	264
Cpl. Ian Kelly		395	349	271
Ptlm. William Caldwell		384	416	426
Ptlm. Josh Coppick		105	249	136
Ptlm. Nick Sekerski		24	400	325
Ptlm. Tyler McKinney		NA	292	279
Ptlm. Sean Flanagan		NA	NA	443
Ptlm. Deven Simpson		NA	NA	5
Ptlm. Randy Patterson Part-Time		32	4	105
Ptlm. Conner Biggs Part-Time		O	54	17
Ptlm. Jacob Kindle Part-Time		0	78	204
2019-2020 In active officers		147	0	
In active officer		94	0	
In active officer		211	0	
In active officer		7	0	
In active officer		381	192	
In active officer Full Time		505	40	
(Other)	TOTAL	15 3196	2873	2929